
  MONTICELLO EMPIRE LEAGUE   

WRESTLING   2005 - 2006 

   ARMIJO DAVIS NAPA VINTAGE VACAVILLE WOOD 

Wed Jan 4  @ Wood  Vintage @ Vacaville @ Davis Napa Armijo 

Wed Jan 11 Vacaville Napa @ Davis  Wood @ Armijo @ Vintage 

Wed Jan 18 @ Napa @ Wood Armijo @ Vacaville Vintage  Davis 

Wed Jan 25 @ Vintage Vacaville Wood Armijo D@ avis @ Napa 

Wed Feb 1  Davis @ Armijo @ Vintage Napa Wood @ Vacaville 

Sat Feb 11  MEL League Individual @ Vintage        

Sat  Feb 4  Section Team Tournament  
  

  

Sat  Feb 17-18  Sub Section Individual Tourney  Vacaville 

Fr/Sat 2/24-25 Section Individual Tourney TBA 

Fr/Sat Mar 3-4  State Tournament    

06/03/2005     

 


